Women in Medicine and Science Luncheon

Journeys to Leadership: Women'’s Stories of Success
Program Evaluation Responses

March 26th, 2013

1. How would you rate the overall session?
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2. How would you rate the presentation format?
Poor
Below Average
Average
Above Average
Excellent
N/A Not Applicable
Rating of Presentation Format
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
: L
0 T T T T
Poor Below Average Ahove Excellent Not
Average Average Applicable



3. What impact did the speaker’s journey have on you?

e Inspirational

e She overcame lack of family support for her to obtain a higher education & progressed to
accomplish her goals

e Importance of mentoring and not being afraid to reinvent yourself

e This was a great luncheon and [ am so glad I could attend. The speaker’s stories were
enlightening & will be helpful for my future endeavors

e Reinvention message

e [ thought it was interesting that Dr. O’'Hanlon married so young then started her college
education and Med School education all after she married

e Very inspirational

4. What suggestions do you have to help improve future Women in Medicine and Science
Luncheons?

e Try to get more people involved

e N/A

e More time to discuss issues & come up/brainstorm solutions

e None

5. Apart from leadership journey sessions, which of the following sessions may interest you?
[ Balancing Work/Life

Time Management

Conflict Management

Negotiation Skills

Career Mentoring
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6. Please list any other sessions of interest:



